7. Details of acquisition Disclosures required Whether the
to be made under disclosures under
regulation 10(5) regulation 10(5) are

actually made

Asian Satellite Asian Sateilite
Broadcast Private Broadcast Private
Limited, Essel Limited, Essel

Name of the transferor 1 seller
Infraprojects Limited Infraprojects Limited

a.
and Jayneer and Jayneer Infrapower
Infrapower & & Multiventures Private
Multiventures Private Limited
Limited
11 th December, 2019 11th & 12th

b. Date of acquisition or within 90 days December,2019
thereafter

c. Number of sharesl voting rights in 23,076,923 equity 23,076,923 equity
respect of the acquisitions from each shares shares

person mentioned in 7(a) above

d. Total shares proposed to be acquired 1 7.08% 7.08%
actually acquired as a % of diluted

2,d Floor, Ebene House, 33 Cybercity, Ebene, Mauritius

Tel : (230) 464 2222/6666 Fax: (230) 464 4040

Essel Holdings ltd

share capital of TC

e. Price at which shares are proposed to Rs. 22.10 per share Rs. 22.10 per share
be acquired I actually acquired

.

8. Shareholding details Pre-Transaction Post-Transaction

No. of % w.r.t. No. of % w.r.t.
shares held to total shares held to total

share share
capital capital
ofTC ofTC

- Each Acquirer I Transferee(*) 5,797,315 1.78 28,874,238 8.85

- Each Seller I Transferor

Asian Satellite Broadcast Private Limited 63,052,512 19.34 57,393,250 17.60

Jayneer Infrapower & Multiventures Private 76,875,375 23.57 61,210,000 18.77
Limited .V \; .

Essellnfraprojects Limited 1,752,286 0.54 Nil Nil

Note:
(*) Shareholding of each entity shall be shown separately and then collectively in a group.

The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case,
there is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a
person duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

For Essel Holdings Limited

dW~~
Authorised Signatory

Place: Mauritius
Date: December 13, 2019

2" Floor, Ebene House, 33 Cybercity, Ebene, Mauritius

Tel: (230) 464 2222/ 6666 Fax: (230) 464 4040